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BRAMPTON'S FINEST
MATTAMY!!

* Wow! 6 bedrooms +5 bathrooms +3 ensuites

* 3,200 sq. ft. in high demand area of Brampton

* Great curb appeal with mature landscaping

* All rooms spacious, ceramics & hardwood

* Beveled French doors, pillars, 2 sided fireplaces

* Gourmet kitchen with b/i appliances + island

* Fabulous fin. basement w/separate entrance

* Second kitchen, rec. room w/new bar & stools

* Corner gas fireplace, bdrm, 3 pc. bthrm, pot lights!
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VILLAGE SETTING - $239,900

&l * Quiet dead end street

ROD & DINAH
PRESSWOOD*

*Sales Reps.
(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

GEORGE
CROFT

Associate
Broker

(905)

452-7972|

& B . Stone and Brick exterior
] * Updated windows
i * Updated entry doors (steel)

* Updated high efficiency furnace

* Fireplace with wood stove insert

* Hardwood throughout

* Ceramic tile in bathroom

* Rare find in hamiet of Norval

* For private viewing call Rod* or Dinah*
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"OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P
9626 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD.
GORGEOUS COUNTRY BUNGALOW

- FINISHED BASEMENT

This immaculate home features eat-in kitchen -

B [nouc: & DiaNe:

with built-in dishwasher, some new cabinets,
good size living room with corner wood burning
fireplace. Master bedroom is a good size and
2nd bedroom has a walkout to large deck with 6
man hot tub and above ground pool. Basement
totally renovated with 3pc bath, 2 bedrooms and
large rec room. Call George Croft today!

. | Prudential Vendex Realty

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY, JUNE 1 & SUNDAY, JUNE 2, 2-4 P.M.

197 CHURCHILL RD. N. ACTON
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An  absolute “must see”.
Exceptional 4 bedroom bungalow
features skylights, slate floors,
glass block, whirlpool, gas
fireplace, gleaming hardwoods - a
masterpiece. Call Liz Doell* today
or this will be ... gone!
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Own a piece of Acton’s history. This Victorian style
semi-detached home is loaded with features. Enjoy
the bright, spacious living and dining rooms complete
with parquet flooring, high ceilings and original high
baseboards. The functionally designed kitchen
overlooks a large fenced yard with loads of space for
gardens plus walk-out to porch and large deck. This
property also features a 20 x 12 workshop with a loft.
Located on a quiet, tree-lined street, walk to .
downtown, shopping and parks. Close to Fairy Lake,
401 and GO Transit. Don't miss this one!!

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

LARRY
BARNSTAPLE*
‘Sales Rep.

(905)

874-3051
1908) 877'1 237

www.bamstaplehomes.com

This gracious old lady has been well cared for,
retaining the charm and character of bygone day's.
Enter the summer porch, come into the warm,
friendly kitchen; where the whole family can gather
for meals or enter the French doors into the large
living rm & dining rm combination, graced with
hardwood floors and an enchanting bay window.
Family rm overlooks the double size yard, with
walkout to deck where you can enjoy nature during
all the seasons. This is a must see if you like older
nomes with charm. Asking $289,000. Call Doug* &
Dianne* Penrice for a personal inspection.
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OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, JUNE 2, 2-4 P.M.
_9438 FIFTH SIDEROAD, ERIN
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This beautifully cared for home is
located just north of Georgetown
on a wooded 1/2 acre lot. Beautiful
sunken family room, prof.
finished basement, pool and more.
Call Elizabeth Doell* today for
your appointment. 02-278-91
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DOELL*
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20 CHELVIN DR.

Gorgeous bungalow on exclusive street.

Many upgrades include kitchen, furnace,

1 ceramic entrance, most windows, main

floor laundry and skylight. Finished base- -
ment has 4th bedroom, full bath, rec room f

ED with fireplace and an oversized window. |
‘: st ULTN Boautifully landscaped and private 60x110

Sales

spseynreTan foot lot with an inground pool. Call Ed to

view this elegant home.

e B R | e e e ey e O

: S ";.'-.'. TR -;'.'r"'l SRS 3 B 2
— 2 -*_ SRS -fl?ﬁal e s

GARDENER’S DELIGHT

Beautiful 5 bedroom home in prime
location for the large family or in-laws,
garage converted to lovely granny flat,
updated windows, finished rec room.
beautiful landscaping front & back.
Triple drive. Don’t miss this one.
Listed for $269,900. Call Pam Reid*.

02-307-30
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